
TRAP MATCH (SELECTION TRIAL - 4, MAY 2022)

SELECTION TRIALS  (MAY 2022)
NEW DELHI

1 TONDAIMAN, R. Prithviraj 28 M 24 24 25 21 23 117+1 22 32+4

2 CHENAI, Kynan 39 M 23 23 24 23 24 117+2 22 32+3

3 SANDHU, Manavjit Singh 91 M 22 23 24 23 23 115+1+2 23 19

4 MENDIRATTA, Bhowneesh 43 M 24 25 22 23 25 119+0 23 12

5 SANDHU, Zoravar Singh 63 M 23 23 24 22 24 116+8 20

6 KAPOOR, Vivaan 15 MJ 21 25 23 24 23 116+9 19

7 BHARADWAJ, Shapath 24 MJ 22 23 24 25 25 119+1 11

8 RIZVI, Ahvar 37 M 22 22 23 24 24 115+1+1 11

9 KHAN, Anwer Hasan 99 M 22 22 24 23 24 115+0

10 VIRK, Jungsher S 36 M 24 22 23 22 24 115+0

11 SINGH, Jaswinder 48 MJ 24 23 23 21 24 115+0

12 MALEK, Bakhtyaruddin 20 MJ 23 24 23 20 24 114

13 RIZVI, Rayyan 41 M 22 20 23 23 25 113

14 SULTAN, Fahd 42 M 23 22 20 24 24 113

15 TYAGI, Aryavansh 51 MJ 22 21 23 24 23 113

16 SHEORAN, Lakshay 27 M 21 23 23 23 23 113

17 SINGH, Anirudh 7 M 21 22 25 22 23 113

18 JAIJEE, Udaivir Singh 66 M 22 23 22 25 21 113

19 KHAN, Zuhair 87 MJ 23 23 24 23 20 113

20 GHADAGE, Sushant 70 M 22 22 23 22 23 112

21 BHARDWAJ, Aditya 105 M 21 24 21 22 23 111

22 TARASIA, Balabhadra 69 M 21 22 24 22 22 111

23 SINGH, Aryan Ishwar 26 MJ 19 21 23 23 24 110

24 VIHAN, Shardul 50 MJ 23 17 23 23 24 110

25 RATHORE, Manavaditya Singh 47 M 23 22 21 20 24 110

26 SINGH, Adhiraj 2 M 17 23 25 20 24 109

27 SINDHU, Lakshjeet Singh 33 M 24 20 20 22 23 109

28 SANDHU, Tavrez Singh 4 MJ 21 20 25 21 21 108

29 RATHORE, Adhiraj Singh 94 M 24 22 20 21 21 108

30 KHAN, Arshad Hasan 100 M 23 20 25 20 20 108

31 KUSHWAHA, Aakash 34 M 22 22 20 21 22 107

32 MITTAL, Ankur 62 M 24 21 22 20 20 107

33 SULTAN, Mohd Asad 54 M 20 21 21 23 21 106
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34 SHEIKH, Mohd. Saif 56 M 16 22 23 21 23 105

35 TUNGDIM, Ronald Kamlunlal 44 M 21 19 19 23 22 104

36 DAGAR, Arav Singh 64 MJ 24 20 19 20 21 104

37 INGLE, Prithviraj Prakash 9 M 21 21 22 23 17 104

38 SHARAN S, Gyanchand 107 M 19 24 19 21 20 103

39 GUPTA, Amit Kumar 6 M 20 15 20 23 23 101

40 SIRA, Zubaer 85 MJ 24 18 20 21 17 100

41 RIZVI, Aatif Mohsin 17 M 18 21 22 19 19 99

42 THAKUR, Divyansh Singh 65 MJ 16 22 18 21 19 96

43 SHARMA, Kabir 108 MJ 20 22 18 18 17 95

44 AHMAD, Danish 81 M 20 19 17 23 16 95
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TRAP MATCH (SELECTION TRIAL - 4, MAY 2022)

SELECTION TRIALS  (MAY 2022)
NEW DELHI

1 VIHAN, Shardul 50 MJ 23 17 23 23 24 110+5 21 32

2 TYAGI, Aryavansh 51 MJ 22 21 23 24 23 113+2 22 30

3 SINGH, Jaswinder 48 MJ 24 23 23 21 24 115 22 20

4 BHARADWAJ, Shapath 24 MJ 22 23 24 25 25 119 19 10

5 MALEK, Bakhtyaruddin 20 MJ 23 24 23 20 24 114 19

6 SINGH, Aryan Ishwar 26 MJ 19 21 23 23 24 110+6 18

7 KHAN, Zuhair 87 MJ 23 23 24 23 20 113+3 7

8 KAPOOR, Vivaan 15 MJ 21 25 23 24 23 116

9 SANDHU, Tavrez Singh 4 MJ 21 20 25 21 21 108

10 DAGAR, Arav Singh 64 MJ 24 20 19 20 21 104

11 SIRA, Zubaer 85 MJ 24 18 20 21 17 100

12 THAKUR, Divyansh Singh 65 MJ 16 22 18 21 19 96

13 SHARMA, Kabir 108 MJ 20 22 18 18 17 95
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TRAP MATCH (SELECTION TRIAL - 4, MAY 2022)

SELECTION TRIALS  (MAY 2022)
NEW DELHI

1 SINGH, Shreyasi 30 W 23 21 23 23 24 114 21 30

2 NIVETHA, N 55 W 21 25 22 21 21 110 21 28

3 VISHWAKARMA, Mahima 67 W 22 20 24 22 21 109 20 20

4 NEERU, Neeru 61 W 24 25 22 23 24 118 22 11

5 AADYA, Tripathi 110 WJ 24 23 25 22 23 117 18

6 RAJAK, Preeti 79 WJ 22 23 24 24 22 115 17

7 KIRAN, Kiran 35 W 24 21 23 22 21 111 12

8 DUBEY, Pragati 78 W 23 20 21 24 24 112 8

9 KEER, Manisha 88 W 21 24 19 21 23 108

10 SHAGUN, Chowdhary 109 W 20 23 22 24 19 108

11 GUPTA, Kirti 8 W 22 23 21 24 18 108

12 KUMARI, Rajeshwari 40 W 17 22 23 23 21 106

13 SINGH, Divya 83 WJ 19 22 22 18 22 103

14 SINGH, Suhanya 49 WJ 22 22 21 19 19 103

15 RAJAWAT, Nidhi 16 W 21 20 18 22 21 102

16 TOMAR, Seema 112 W 23 18 19 21 20 101

17 HARIS, Sabeera 52 WJ 19 20 17 21 23 100

18 PAUL, Aliana 46 W 19 18 21 22 20 100

19 KHAN, Ayesha 60 W 19 22 21 19 19 100

20 BHATI, Anushka 25 W 18 20 19 19 23 99

21 SINGH, Vidhi 103 WJ 20 20 14 18 25 97

22 KHANNA, Aashima 101 WJ 20 19 20 17 13 89

23 BHAVYA, Tripathi 111 WJ 18 17 15 15 18 83

24 TOMAR, Varsha 38 W 14 15 19 17 16 81
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TRAP MATCH (SELECTION TRIAL - 4, MAY 2022)

SELECTION TRIALS  (MAY 2022)
NEW DELHI

1 AADYA, Tripathi 110 WJ 24 23 25 22 23 117 21 25

2 KHANNA, Aashima 101 WJ 20 19 20 17 13 89 17 23

3 SINGH, Vidhi 103 WJ 20 20 14 18 25 97 14 16

4 RAJAK, Preeti 79 WJ 22 23 24 24 22 115 17 6

5 SINGH, Suhanya 49 WJ 22 22 21 19 19 103+1 16

6 BHAVYA, Tripathi 111 WJ 18 17 15 15 18 83 9

7 HARIS, Sabeera 52 WJ 19 20 17 21 23 100 8

8 SINGH, Divya 83 WJ 19 22 22 18 22 103+0 6
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